
The Welsh Whisky Box  
Ingredients and Allergens  

Penderyn Legend 70cl:  
 
40% ABV 
 
Smooth Whiskey Fudge:  
 
MILK, SOYA AND ALCOHOL  
 
Mini Triple Chocolate Welsh Cakes: 
 
Ingredients: 
WHEAT Flour (WHEAT flour: Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide Thiamin; Raising Agents: 
Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Butter (Butter(MILK), Salt), Sugar, EGG, Dark 
Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin (E322)), Natural Vanilla Flavouring)(7%), 
Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA 
Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (7%) White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK 
Powder, Emulsifier (SOY lecithin (E322)), Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (7%), Cocoa Powder (Cocoa 
Powder, Acidity Regulator: Potassium Carbonate) (0.9%). 
 
Simple Oat Crackers: 
 
Allergen Information (Contains WHEAT, GLUTEN). For allergens including cereals 
containing gluten, see allergens in bold. May also contain traces of Milk, 
Mustard, Sulphites as a preservative, Celery Seed. 
 
Amber Mist - Mature Cheddar with Whiskey:  
 
Cheddar Cheese 92% [Milk], Whisky (5%) (Whisky, Colour (Caramel), Sugar) 
 
Penderyn Chocolate Puddles:  
 
Penderyn Puddles in Dark Chocolate INGREDIENTS:Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, 
Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Cream (Millk) (5.4%), Penderyn 
Welsh Whisky (2.2%), 
Colours:Iron Oxides (< 1%). 
Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 60% minimum. 
For allergens, see ingredients in Bold 
Produced in an environment that handles: Milk, Egg, Tree Nuts & Gluten. Contains alcohol. Suitable for 
Vegetarians 
 
Sparkling Fiery Ginger Beer:  
 
Carbonated spring water, Sicilian Lemon juice from concentrate (10%), Sugar, Lemon Comminute from 
Concentrate, Flavourings. 
 
Dark Heist Bar:  
 
Ingredients: Dark chocolate (organic cocoa beans, organic cane sugar, organic cocoa butter). 
 
Hand-cut Welsh Whisky Marmalade:  
 
Demerara sugar, oranges (15%), ruby red grapefruit (15%), lemons (15%), light muscovado sugar, filtered 
water, Penderyn Single Malt Whisky (0.5%)


